

least 18 years of age.

Signature of Entrant

## **Northern Nevada Celtic Celebration** May 16<sup>th</sup>, 2020

Date

	Clan	and Socie	ety Registrat	ion Form	
Clan or So	ociety Name:				
			Position or Office held:		
Mailing A	Address:				
City:			State:	Zip code:	
Phone Number: Daytime:		Evening:_	E-mail:_	E-mail:	
Sp	pace required:	10'x 10' - \$25.00	10' x 20' - \$40.00	Amount enclosed: \$	
Mail this fo Upon confi		hern Nevada Celtic ( vents will be forwarde	d. Checks will be returned	882, Reno, Nevada 89505 ed if we are unable to place your tent.	
Basic Requirements  Set-up on Friday afternoon and Saturday morning before 8 AM - No set-up after 9 AM  Take down after 4 PM on Saturday.  Clans/Societies must provide own booth set-up including tables and chairs, and wind anchors  There are no electrical hookups for clan/society tents  Celtic Celebration is a gated event and each clan/society will receive two passes for each day including parking.					
		PLEASE R	EAD AND SIGN BELOW		
			s are subject to a \$25.00 servi rain or shine. No refund after o	ce charge. Celtic Celebration, Inc. entries are limited events begins.	
to use their na	ame and/or pictures for publ	icity and advertising. Celticon to publish, sell or otherw	: Celebration, Inc. has all rights	ac. the absolute and irrevocable right and permission whatsoever to any photos taken in connection with as to Celtic Celebration, Inc. All publicity and	
Operations event management reserves the right to restrict entrants to acceptable behavior during any and all activities of Celtic Celebration, Inc. If for any reason, an entrant's appearance or conduct is deemed objectionable by the event management, entrant will be subject to eviction from the premises. This reservation includes persons, things, conduct, or any act or items of poor character which management considers objectionable to the event's well-being. In the case of eviction or restrictions, Celtic Celebration, Inc. is not liable for returning entry fees except at their own discretion.					
				ators, by execution of this order form release and officers, directors, trustees, employees, agents,	

Celtic Celebration, Inc. Visit our web site at renoceltic.org

representatives, sponsors, volunteers and servants, and anyone else connected with the management presentation of Northern Nevada Celtic Celebration of and from any and all known or unknown damages, injuries, losses, judgements, and/or claims from any cause whatsoever that may be suffered by entrant to his/her person or property. Further, each entrant expressly agrees to indemnify all of the foregoing entities, firms, persons, and bodies of and from any and all liability occasioned or resulting from the participation in any contests, games, activities may be limited. Entrant must be at